Mida 2013

Vaikai V E4 03j. 2-3l.
2013 m. spalis 12 d.



Vieta
Taskai
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
2
Ignas Boženkov-Goda Vaitkevičiūtė
BaDa studija(Kaunas-Klaipėda)

2
1
Jokūbas Kontrimas-Greta Vitkauskaitė
Mida(Kaunas)

3

Kipras Leonavičius-Emilija Narkevičiūtė
Siluetas(Vilnius)

4

Lukas Mačiulskis-Kornelija Kovaliauskaitė
Vėtra(Jonava)

5

Emilis Šimkus-Dovaidė Kurytė
Mida(Kaunas)



Mida 2013

Vaikai V E4 03j. 2-3l. Finalas (Balais)
2013 m. spalis 12 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Q
Ch
J
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


13
1
Ignas Boženkov-Goda Vaitkevičiūtė (BaDa studija(Kaunas-Klaipėda))
6666556
29
5666555
27
6666656
30
5666666
30
116

21
2
Jokūbas Kontrimas-Greta Vitkauskaitė (Mida(Kaunas))
6566666
30
6666666
30
6565565
27
6565665
28
115

16
3
Kipras Leonavičius-Emilija Narkevičiūtė (Siluetas(Vilnius))
5556545
25
5466544
24
5456555
25
6466555
27
101

15
4
Lukas Mačiulskis-Kornelija Kovaliauskaitė (Vėtra(Jonava))
5454555
24
6464565
26
5454664
24
5464664
25
99

14
5
Emilis Šimkus-Dovaidė Kurytė (Mida(Kaunas))
4445444
20
4445444
20
5556454
24
5556455
25
89

Teisėjai:


(A)Rolandas Burneikis


(B)Diana Dranseikienė


(C)Dovilė Janonytė


(D)Sergejus Jefimenka


(E)Martynas Kūra


(F)Ivanas Tokarevas


(G)Jurgita Vaškevičiūtė

